KAZUNORI HAMANA

Japanese, born in 1969

Lives and works in Chiba, Japan

Self-taught ceramicist

Selected solo exhibitions

2018
2014
2013
2012

Solo exhibition at Curator’s Cube Tokyo
Solo exhibition at Hidari Jingaro, Tokyo
Solo exhibition at dieci, Osaka

First exhibition at playmountain Tokyo

Selected group exhibitions

2017
2016
2015

Juxtapoz Super Flat at Vancouver Art Gallery

Group exhibition curated by Takashi Murakami at Blum and Poe New York
Group exhibition curated by Takashi Murakami at Blum and Poe Los Angeles
Takashi Murakami’s super flat collection at Yokohama Museum
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