## KAZUNORI HAMANA

Japanese, born in 1969 Lives and works in Chiba, Japan

Self-taught ceramicist

## Selected solo exhibitions

2018	Solo exhibition at Curator's Cube Tokyo
2014	Solo exhibition at Hidari Jingaro, Tokyo
2013	Solo exhibition at dieci, Osaka
2012	First exhibition at playmountain Tokyo

## Selected group exhibitions

2017	Juxtapoz Super Flat at Vancouver Art Gallery
2016	Group exhibition curated by Takashi Murakami at Blum and Poe New York
2015	Group exhibition curated by Takashi Murakami at Blum and Poe Los Angeles
_	Takashi Murakami's super flat collection at Yokohama Museum



PIERRE MARIE